4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Valea Marului

fil: 754587
2 44° 27

S

: 3
ei : 3
: 3
ati: 2

1051682F
0783584F
1051687M
0229465M
0031265M
0783594M
0143976F
0600401M
0011405M
0229497M
0783588M
0600532M
0229309M
0031255F
0080890M
0143989M
0720429F
0143996M
0723488F
0723453M
0720477F
0600403F
0143979F

Crescator

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:54 GPS
:54 +0
:54 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|[DA426673 | 30.05 20
|DA1F5D47 | 30.05 20
|[DA1IF5C31 | 30.05 20
|DA1F5FB4 | 30.05 20
|[DA1IF5C33 | 30.05 20
| DAODECAS | 30.05 20
| DAODED7A | 30.05 20
| DAODED86 | 30.05 20
|[DALF5D03 | 30.05 20
|[DA1F5C21 | 30.05 20
|DA1F5E41 | 30.05 20
| DAODECF5 | 30.05 20:
|[DA1F5D84 | 30.05 20
|[DA1IF5C37 | 30.05 20
| DAODEE10 | 30.05 20
| DAODEES8 | 30.05 20
| DAODEDA8 | 30.05 20
| DAODECC5 | 30.05 20
| DAODED2E | 30.05 20
| DAODED6C | 30.05 20
| DAODEDOC | 30.05 20
| DAODEC84 | 30.05 20
| DAODED4A | 30.05 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 64285
Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID 31 .05

| FILEON
| SERVER

Valea Marului

s 2025 05803

PATULEA NICOLAE

26° 1™ 49.3!

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403921
80001FBS

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232238_1748637152.pdf

